

HJ0005HS001

- 1 Page 1-above line 1 In the catch title after "Yellowstone"
- 2 insert "and Grand Teton"; delete "fee" and
- 3 insert "fees".
- 4
- 5 Page 1-line 3 Delete "a"; delete "fee" and insert "fees".
- 6
- 7 Page 1-line 4 After "Park" insert "and Grand Teton
- 8 National Park".
- 9
- 10 Page 1-line 6 Delete "our nation's first national park,".
- 11
- 12 Page 1-line 7 After "Park" insert "and Grand Teton
- 13 National Park are"; delete ", is".
- 14
- 15 Page 1-line 8 Delete "park" and insert "parks".
- 16
- 17 Page 1-line 10 After "Park" insert "and Grand Teton
- 18 National Park".
- 19
- 20 Page 1-line 12 Delete "park that expand" and insert "parks
- 21 and".
- 22
- 23 Page 2-line 5 After "Park" insert "and Grand Teton
- 24 National Park".
- 25
- 26 Page 2-line 11 After "Park" insert "and Grand Teton
- 27 National Park".
- 28
- 29 Page 2-line 17 After "Park" insert "and Grand Teton
- 30 National Park".
- 31
- 32 Page 3-line 2 After "Park" insert "and Grand Teton
- 33 National Park"; delete "small".
- 34
- 35 Page 3-line 4 Delete "park" and insert "parks".
- 36
- 37 Page 3-line 6 Delete "this" and insert "a"; after "fee"
- 38 delete ",,".
- 39
- 40 Page 3-line 7 Delete entirely.
- 41
- 42 Page 3-line 8 Delete line through "Park,".
- 43
- 44 Page 3-line 9 Delete "its".

1
2 Page 3-line 14 Delete "fee" and insert "fees".
3
4 Page 4-line 2 Before "States" insert "State of Wyoming to
5 impose a wildlife conservation fee at Grand
6 Teton National Park and the".
7
8 Page 4-line 4 Delete "agreement" and insert "agreements".
9 ALLEN, CHAIRMAN